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LETTUCE, ICEBERG SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

23-Mar
29-Mar

2025

16-Mar
22-Mar

2025

24-Mar
30-Mar

2024

Total This
Season Through

Mar 29 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Mar 30 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-DOMESTIC

PIGGYBACK

ARIZONA - - - - - -

ARIZONA 55 189 223 3,793 4,595 4,952

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - - -

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL 67 - 13 67 13 8,946

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL - - - - - -

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - - - -

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH 13 21 29 437 731 874

TOTAL 135 210 265 4,297 5,339 14,772

TRUCK

ARIZONA 2,438 2,776 2,490 56,975 60,407 62,232

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL 662 215 944 8 1,911 121,412

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL 71 428 108 3,866 5,119 5,150

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH 155 100 202 3,426 4,466 5,222

FLORIDA - - - 50 - -

FLORIDA - - - - - -

FLORIDA 115 138 72 1,808 2,964 3,056

TOTAL 3,441 3,657 3,816 66,133 74,867 197,072

AIR

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL - - - 65 - -

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - 35 - -

TOTAL - - - 100 - -

U.S. TOTAL 3,576 3,867 4,081 70,530 80,206 211,844

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA 6 18 5 75 434 434

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - - 1,913
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LETTUCE, ICEBERG SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

23-Mar
29-Mar

2025

16-Mar
22-Mar

2025

24-Mar
30-Mar

2024

Total This
Season Through

Mar 29 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Mar 30 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL - - - 191 527 527

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - 65 361 361

U.S. TOTAL 6 18 5 331 1,322 3,235

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - 2 10 2,249 2,794 2,866

MEXICO 321 455 620 9,628 11,293 17,917

TOTAL 321 457 630 11,877 14,087 20,783

AIR

GUATEMALA - - - - - 1

NETHERLANDS - 0 - 0 - -

PERU 0 0 0 4 3 9

SPAIN - 0 - 0 - -

TOTAL 0 0 0 4 3 10

BOAT

GUATEMALA - 2 1 12 14 48

TOTAL - 2 1 12 14 48

IMPORT TOTAL 321 459 631 11,893 14,104 20,841

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA 4 5 3 155 145 157

TOTAL 4 5 3 155 145 157

AIR

NETHERLANDS 0 0 - 0 - -

SPAIN 0 0 - 2 - -
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LETTUCE, ICEBERG SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

23-Mar
29-Mar

2025

16-Mar
22-Mar

2025

24-Mar
30-Mar

2024

Total This
Season Through

Mar 29 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Mar 30 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

TOTAL 0 0 - 2 - -

IMPORT TOTAL 4 5 3 157 145 157

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-WRAPPED-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL 4 - - - - 4

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL 9 22 - 297 - -

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH 35 36 - 452 - -

FLORIDA - - - 41 - -

U.S. TOTAL 48 58 - 790 - 4

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-WRAPPED-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL 27 40 - 579 - -

U.S. TOTAL 27 40 - 579 - -

COMMODITY TOTAL 3,982 4,447 4,720 84,280 95,777 236,081
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